IP66
IK09
ARDUA
Product Code
ARDUA.30.4000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016
ARDUA.40.4000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016
Ordering Details

Light Color Dimensions Lumen
 25W 3300
 30W 39604000K
Power
2500
2500
4000K
SALUTV3.30.2500.AC.N.4.SYM.7016
SALUTV3.30.4000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016
SALUTV3.40.4000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016
 30W 3960
 40W 52804000K
4000
4000
4000K
SALUTV3.60.4000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016  60W 79204000 4000K
52804000K 6000 SALUTV3.40.6000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 40W
SALUTV3.50.6000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 50W 66004000K 6000
SALUTV3.60.6000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 60W 79206000 4000K
SALUTV3.80.6000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 105606000 80W 4000K
SALUTV3.100.6000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 132006000  100W 4000K
79204000K 8000
105608000 4000K
60W
80W
SALUTV3.60.8000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016
SALUTV3.80.8000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016
SALUTV3.90.8000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 118808000 90W 4000K
132008000SALUTV3.100.8000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016   100W 4000K
396039604000K4000K 5000 5000 SALUTSALUTV3.35.5000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 .35.5000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 35W35W
SALUTSALUTV3.40.5000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 .40.5000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016  40W 528052804000K4000K 50005000
SALUTSALUTV3.50.5000.AC.N.4.SYM.70150.5000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016  50W 660066005000 5000 4000K4000K
SALUTSALUTV3..60.5000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 60.5000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 60W 79207920500050004000K4000K